	ATR22-090E					
DEPARTMENT: Public Works					DATE: 7/6/2022	
1. REQUEST	TRANSFER O	F APPROPRI	ATION AS LIS	TED BELOW:		
		CODES				
	FUND or ORG	ACCOUNT	JL ORG CODE Measure K only	AMOUNT	DESCRIPTION	
FROM	46601	8611		\$150,000	Appropriation for Contingency	
то	46601	6263		\$150,000	Project Contribution - Other Agency	
Justification (to contribut	ions to the City of Be	mont for the Belmont	000 from Enhanced Flood Control Program Rese Creek Restoration Project per the March 24, 202 nd the City of San Carlos.	
DEPARTMENT HEAD 6695DB3RF5144BB					DATE 7/6/2022	
2. Board	Action Require		Four-Fifths Vot	e Required	☐ Board Action Not Require	
Remarks:	\-\-\-\-\-\-\-\-\-\-\-\-\-\-\-\-	DocuSigned by:			DATE 7/7/2022	
COUNTY CONTROLLER 311A76FBA8404C2 DATE 7/7					DATE 7/7/2022	
3. ☑ Appro	ve as Requeste	ed	Approve as Rev	vised	☐ Disapproved	
COUNTY EXE	COLIVE	rto Manchia			DATE 7/7/2022	
	B2CA	E BELOW TH	IS LINE – FOR		JPERVISORS USE ONLY	
	BOARI			SAN MATEO, ST ISFERRING FUND	ATE OF CALIFORNIA S	
		RES	SOLUTION NO			
RES	OLVED, by the B	oard of Supervi	sors of the Count	y of San Mateo, tl	hat	
				e Request for App as described in s	propriation, Allotment or aid Request; and	
the County E	Executive has rec	ommended the	transfer of funds	as set forth herei		
Executive be	approved and t	hat the transfer	of funds as set f	orth in said Reque		
J	J .	·		_day of	20	
AYE	S and in favor	of said resolut	ion:	NOES and a	against said resolution:	
Supervisors	::		Sı	upervisors:		
				sent pervisors:		
					T, BOARD OF SUPERVISORS JNTY OF SAN MATEO	
ATTEST:	Clerk of	Said Board				